azolgas@azolgas.com              Tel. +34 945290010www.azolgas.com592 Service in Motion
1. Check the gas spring model is suitable for use with the FP plate.
2. Verify that there is space enough to fit the FP plate into the tool.
3. Fix the FP plate to the die with screws.
HOW TO ASSEMBLE
1 2CW-FP 6600
● Range forces 1500 - 20000 daN.
● Fix with screws.

mm
Ødmax
HOW TO ORDER
2.5 mm 2.5 mm
max. 3º
MODELS
Ø72
Ø59
15
11
Ø8
23
2
FP 020 045
4520
mm
Ødmin
FP
045020FP
mm
Ødmax
HOW TO ORDER
1.5 mm 1.5 mm
max. 2º
MODELS
New!
New!
MODEL
APF 500
CD 500 V1
FD 500
KZ 500
CW 500 V1
CM 500 V1
CT 550 V1
CK 570 V1
CM 600 V1
CD 700
MODEL
AG 750
GN 750
FD 750 V1
CK 750 V1
KZ 750
CW 750 V1
CT 750
CD 1000 V1
CM 1000 V1
CT 1000
MODEL
KZ 1000
CW 1000 V2
CK 1000 V1
AG 1500
CD 1500 V1
CM 1500 V1
GN 1500
FD 1500 V2
CK 1500 V2
CT 1500
MODEL
KZ 1500
CW 1500
CD 2400
KZ 2400
CW 2400 V1
CM 2500 V1
CK 2500 V1
MODEL
CT 2500
AG 3000
GN 3000
FD 3000